Spring 2020 Exam Schedule

Last updated January 10, 2020

Day Time Course Room Instructor
Tuesday, April 28 9:00 AM The Law and Ethics of Lawyering* A Brown
Torts Il F  Wells
1:30 PM Sexual Orientation & Gender Law A Bersinger
Criminal Procedure I* B  J.Cook
Intellectual Property Survey* F  Miller
Wednesday, April 29 9:00 AM Property [X] A  Milot
Property [Y] B  Turner
Property [Z] F  Beck
1:30 PM Pre-trial Civil Litigation A Mapen
Prosecution 11l B Redmon
Thursday, April 30 9:00 AM Georgia Practice and Procedure A Brown
1:30 PM Federal Courts A Wells
Constitutional Law Il B West
Friday, May 1 9:00 AM Evidence A Dennis
Law of American Healthcare B  Weeks
Accounting & Finance for Lawyers F  C.Kelly
1:30 PM Makeups -
Monday, May 4 9:00 AM Entertainment Law A Duitsman/Cook
1:30 PM Criminal Procedure I1* A ). Cook
Corporations* B  Miller
Tuesday, May 5 9:00 AM Criminal Law [X] A Cam. Watson
Criminal Law [Y] B  Mayson
Criminal Law [Z] F  Dennis
1:30 PM Makeups -
Wednesday, May 6 9:00 AM The Law and Ethics of Lawyering* A Hall
Public International Law* F  Amann
1:30 PM Federal Income Tax* A Camilla Watson
Secured Transactions* B  Simon
Thursday, May 7 9:00 AM Insurance Law A Watkins
Administrative Law* B  Barnett
1:30 PM Makeups -
Friday, May 8 9:00 AM Business Immigration Law A Simmons
1:30 PM Employment Law A Johnson
International Business Transactions B  Durkee
Securities Regulation F  Rodrigues
Monday, May 11 9:00 AM Constitutional Law [X] A N.Chapman
Constitutional Law [Y] B  Ringhand
Constitutional Law [Z] F  West
1:30 PM Prosecution | A Redmon
Sociology of Law B  Cooney
Tuesday, May 12 9:00 AM Legal Malpractice A Lefkowitz
1:30 PM Trusts and Estates I* A Hall
Document Drafting: Survey B  Nesset
Wednesday, May 13 9:00 AM - - -
1:30 PM Makeups -
Take-home exams TBD International Trade Laws Cohen
(flexible date/time) TBD  Evidence (ONL) Scherr
TBD Corporate Tax Polsky
TBD  Partnership Tax Polsky
TBD American Legal History Sawyer
TBD - Administrative Law ATL Levin




